Openi ng: 50 seconds
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Pl ace
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22089
22010
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22053
22049
22029
22084
22078
22057
22005
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22047
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22056
22045
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22002
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22004
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22077
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Openi ng: 50 seconds
Armband Nane

Pl ace

A WNPE

26016
26007
26013
26008

Flo Jo
VooDoo!
Trig

Bai | ey

Sunday, March 18, 2012
M aster s Snooker

22 inch Judge:

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
45, 42 1+7
46. 81 1+7
48. 16 1+7
43. 44 1+5
44. 61 1+7
39. 77 1+2
35. 40 1+4
41. 86 1+5
50. 15 1+7
33. 47 1+2
37.07 1+4
49. 18 1+5
45, 34 1+4
52.19 1+7
29. 84 1+5
45, 38 1+7
40. 18 1+7
16.78 1+4
16. 13 1+7
21. 38 1+7
7. 65 1+7
14. 81 1+7
11.78 1+4
14. 48 1+4
9.22 1+4
8.75 1+0
No Ti e
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Masters 26 inch
Ti me RC1
46. 56 1+5
42.52 1+4
35. 42 1+2
57. 38 1+7

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+4
142
1+7
142
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+0

1+0
1+0

Judge:

RC2

1+7
1+7
1+7
142

Car ol Voel ker

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+4
1+4
143
1+7
1+5
1+4
1+0

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
20
27
27
27

=
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Car ol Voel ker

RC3

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
27
14

Scor e

OFL U100 00 O O Bk

Scor e

49
48
43
31
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Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi
Qualifi

Super Q
Super Q
Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



26011 Fusi on 50.12 1+7
26015 Twitch 46. 39 1+7
26035 Sequel 23.13 1+7
26004 Robber 25. 43 1+2
26032 O bit 46. 36 1+7
26010 Wi p Absent
Openi ng: 54 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12004 Zip 54. 30 147
2 12001 Whoopi e 47.93 1+5
3 12003 Tres Jolie 56.78 1+7
4 12010 Radar 29.12 1+4
12016 Qui ck 19. 67 1+4
12012 Harrel s 15. 07 1+5
12008 FI ex 9.98 1+0
12014 Tate Absent
Openi ng: 52 seconds Masters 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 16026 Lexi e 46. 14 1+5
2 16024 T2 47.58 1+4
3 16001 But t ons 55. 23 1+7
4 16018 Ritz 38. 33 1+4
16021 Dor sey No Ti e 1+2
16010 Ni Ki 37.56 1+7
16008 Mor gan 8. 38 1+4
16003 Hunt er 15. 32 1+0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 51
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 43.1%
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Judge:
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RC3
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1+5
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0
0
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RC3

1+4
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

27
27
20
20
20
2
0
0

29
23
16
16
16

Scor e

51
49
40
12
11

Scor e

46
44
40
37
36
22
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Qualified

Super Q
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Qualified
Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

N

Pl ace

Sunday, March 18, 2012

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11

Ar nband Nane Ti e RC1
P16014 WIllin' 50. 66 1+7
P16002 Neo 54. 68 1+2
P16008 \West 39. 46 1+5
P16006 Gaen 41.91 1+0
P16031 Tokal a 46. 85 1+2
P16017 Mustang Sal 38. 26 1+7
P16024 Prow er Absent
P16011 Noah Absent
P16012 Ti nker Absent

Openi ng: 52 seconds Performance |11
Ar nband Nane Ti e RC1
P22023 Abra 41. 35 1+5
P22014 Al ex 49. 57 1+5
P22029 Zach 34.09 1+7
P22003 Jerone 7.20 1+0
P22010 Bounce 39.72 1+0

Openi ng: 56 seconds Performance |11
Ar nband Nane Ti e RC1
P08011 Tobi 55.18 1+7
P0O8005 Dall as 47.54 1+5
P08015 Bernard 15. 86 1+4
P08006 Ri ggins Absent

Openi ng: 54 seconds Performance |11
Ar nband Nane Ti e RC1
P12006 G dget 46. 77 1+5
P12005 Beau 48. 34 1+5
P12013 Pi per 52. 47 1+4
P12009 Twi x No Tinme 1+7

A WNPE

16 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7
142
1+4
1+7
142

1+7
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5

22 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4
1+4
142

1+7

1+4
1+4
1+0

8 inch Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4

1+7
142

1+5
1+4

12 inch Judge:

RC2 RC3 R4
1+7
1+7

1+5

1+4
1+4
1+5

Car ol Voel ker
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
5

0
2
0

Car ol Voel ker
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
0
0
0

Car ol Voel ker
RC5 RC6 ds

27
20
0

Car ol Voel ker
RC5 RC6 ds

27
27
27

0

Scor e

51 Super Q
32
21
17
14

Scor e

43 Super Q
41 Qualified
17

Scor e

49 Super Q
34

Scor e

46 Super Q
46 Qualified
44 Qualified



P12014 Zorro 18. 11

P12001 Dasher 6.11

P12007 Wolf Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

145
1+0

20

5

0

0

-

35. 0%

1+0

o



Sunday, March 18, 2012

Veterans Snooker
Openi ng: 54 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Carol Voel ker

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds

1 V12002 Charlie 45, 82 1+5 1+4 1+4 27
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

43

Qualified



Sunday, March 18, 2012

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Standard
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 63 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12004 Zip 43. 13 0. 00 0 0
2 12010 Radar 46. 29 0. 00 0 0
3 12001 Whoopi e 49. 81 0. 00 1 0
4 12009 Deesel 52.42 0. 00 0 1
12003 Tres Jolie No Tine 0. 00 0 0
12006 Baxt er No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 60 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 16014 Beau 53. 28 0. 00 0 0
2 16026 Lexi e 54.50 0. 00 0 0
3 16001 Butt ons 56. 05 0. 00 0 0
4 16010 Ni ki 42. 11 0. 00 0 1
16004 Fi gment 45. 98 0. 00 0 1
16003 Hunt er 56. 04 0. 00 1 2
16007 Deuce No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16008 Mor gan No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
16018 Ritz No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
16021 Dor sey No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 181 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22023 Runbl e 40. 62 0. 00 0 0
2 22010 Ri sk 41. 57 0. 00 0 0
3 22097 Ty 42.08 0. 00 0 0
4 22047 Lochl an 44,02 0. 00 0 0
5 22049 Phoeni x 44. 29 0. 00 0 0
22058 Chi gger 54. 33 0. 00 0 0
22011 Rut hl ess 40. 06 0. 00 0 1
22021 Mer 42.43 0. 00 0 1
22099 Chno 43. 45 0. 00 0 1
22078 El f 47. 37 0. 00 0 1
22005 Dazzl e 48. 88 0. 00 0 1
22015 Pai va 50. 42 0. 00 1 0
22029 Reddi 53.81 0. 00 1 0
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Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
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Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22051 Vic 55.78 0. 00 0
22063 Bl ue 63. 46 6. 46 0
22038 Kir 52.51 0. 00 0
22031 Cor azon 46. 22 0. 00 0
22002 Wen 49. 36 0. 00 0
22022 Wnkle No Tinme 0. 00 0
22108 Romance No Ti e 0. 00 0
22034 Meg No Tinme 0. 00 0
22035 Fl ash H No Tinme 0. 00 0
22045 Reba No Ti e 0. 00 0
22053 Bl aze 51. 95 0. 00 0
22056 aiver No Tine 0. 00 0
22067  Jack No Tine 0. 00 0
22081 Kl ete No Tine 0. 00 0
22089 Eve No Tine 0. 00 0
22091 PD 50. 46 0. 00 0
22077 Zaney Absent
22030 Grace Absent
22059 Wnnie A Absent
22104 Ti po Absent
Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 57 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26007  VooDoo! 40.72 0. 00 0
2 26033 Spr ee 43. 17 0. 00 0
3 26035 Sequel 43. 94 0. 00 0
4 26023 M ckey 45. 32 0. 00 0
26029 FI ame 38. 36 0. 00 0
26034 Psi 44.01 0. 00 0
26017  \War 43. 15 0. 00 1
26004 Robber 49. 49 0. 00 0
26003 Fane 64. 98 7.98 1
26008 Bai | ey 61. 33 4. 33 2
26010 Wi p 49. 07 0. 00 0
26016 Flo Jo 53.21 0. 00 0
26032 O bit 55. 93 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 58
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 25.9%

26 i

1 0
0 0
3 0
4 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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5. 00
6. 46
15. 00
20. 00
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3

33333333333

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
.00
10. 00
10. 00
17. 98
19. 33
Elim
Elim
Elim

o ooo

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P0O8005 Dall as
P08006 Ri ggins

D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Tw X
Dasher
Zorro
Graci e

P12009
P12001
P12014
P12015

A WNPE

D stance: 181 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Ki ba
Gren
Bol t
Qi z
WIllin'

P16028
P16006
P16021
P16013
P16014
P16017
P16008
P16024
P16012
P16011

A WOWN PP

West
Prowl er
Ti nker
Noah

D stance: 181 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

Zach
Bounce
Jer one
Al ex
Abr a

P22029
P22010
P22003
P22014
P22023

A WNPE

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Must ang Sal

SCT:

Sunday, March 18, 2012
Performancelll Standard

66 seconds
Ti me

50. 86
Absent

63 seconds
Ti me

45. 23
46. 45
49. 82
80. 81

60 seconds
Ti me

39.70
47.71
50. 08
64. 97
41. 87
49. 47
60. 87
48. 31
Absent
Absent

60 seconds
Ti me

48. 98
49.73
53.12
59. 61
No Ti e

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00

Per f or mance

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
17. 81

R

0

R

0
0
0
0

S

0

[
S
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Per f ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
97
00
00
87
. 00

coooprpo000

R
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S

NFPRFRPPFPLPOOOO

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

R

OO OoOoOo

S

O OO oo

8 inch Judge:

12 inch Judge:

16

22

F

0

F

O O oo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OO0 OoOoOo

i nch Judge:

F

OO OoOoo

E

0

E

O O oo

E

OO OO0 O0OO0oOOo

E

O OOOo

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0.00 Qualifi

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
17.81

Qual i fi

Jessi ca A oux
Score

.00 Qualifi
00 Qualifi
00 Qualifi
97
00
. 00
. 87
10. 00

muoAOO0O

Jessi ca A oux
Score

0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
0.00 Qualifi
Elim

ed

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

O~ WNPE

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Armband Nane

22011
22023
22084
22089
22047
22029
22058
22057
22097
22049
22078
22031
22108
22090
22038
22010
22040
22004
22015
22039
22099
22051
22045
22021
22034
22006
22035
22087
22002
22059
22030
22022
22081
22056
22053
22077

Rut hl ess
Rumbl e
Kel sey
Eve
Lochl an
Redd

Chi gger
Seacrett
Ty
Phoeni x
El f

Cor azon
Romance
Rukh
Kir

Ri sk

W nsl ow
Nyal ka
Pai va
Anna
Chno
Vic
Reba
Mer

Meg

Tr udy

Fl ash H
Pi per

W en
Wnnie A
G ace

W nkl e
Kl ete
diver
Bl aze
Zaney

Ar mband Nane

26035

Sequel

Ganbl e:

Ti

35.
35.
37.
35.
37.
38.
37.
40.
44.
41.
43.
36.
39.
44.

38.

Ganbl e:

Ti

47

No
36.
No

2233388828

Sunday, March 18, 2012
Masters Gamblers

15 seconds

nme

11
11
07
98
46
01
73
27
44
62
54
27
72

33333

5pt

OO O0OOPFPOO0OO0OOCOORFRPOOONNMNPONMNMNONMNOOOOOON

15 seconds

nme

. 20

5pt

2

Mast ers

3Pt

OMNOFRPEFEPDNDNDMNDNWEDNWWONDNPEDNWDNDNDNDNDNDNWE

2Pt

ORrR~NOOOPRAPOOODOOOOOUARANOOOOCITRFR, WOWNRA,WAOAONNSNO

Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
3 1

22 inch Judge:

1Pt

OQCONMNWMNORFRPRPFPPFPORAEPNEPNAAIOFPNWWONWWEWENDN

Gambl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

26 inch Judge:

1Pt

Gambl e

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

45
44
43
41
39
37
34
27
26
24
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
16
16
14
10

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

26

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



w N

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

26034
26033
26007
26017
26004
26011
26016
26008
26029
26006
26010

Psi

Spr ee
VooDoo!
War
Robber
Fusi on
Flo Jo
Bai | ey
Fl ame
Ruse
Wi p

35.

Ganbl e:

Ti

40.
44,
42.

No

43.

No

>F9EH58858

11
.13
53
Ti me
Ti me
Ti me
24
Ti nme
06
Ti nme

sent

17 seconds

e 5pt

27
08
01
Ti nme
58
.51
Ti nme

Absent
Absent

Ar nband Nane

12009 Deesel

12004 Zip

12010 Radar

12003 Tres Jolie

12001 Whoopi e

12016 Qui ck

12012 Hanel s

12008 Fl ex

12014 Tat e
Ganbl e:

Armband Nane

16014
16010
16026
16001
16018
16004
16003
16021
16024
16022

Beau

Ni Ki
Lexi e
But t ons
Ritz

Fi gment
Hunt er
Dor sey
T2
Cooper

Ti

36.
41.
38.
41.
36.
40.
41.
43.
38.

No

16 seconds

e 5pt

93
33
17
28
03
14
20
14
09
Ti nme

tal Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 56

Nunber of Dogs Absent: 11
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 9

Percent Qualified: 16.1%

OO OO0 O0oOOo cNeoNeoNolNeolNeolNelolNolNo

cNeoNeoNolNeolNelNelNolNolNo

2 6
2 7
3 5
2 6
3 5
3 6
3 5
2 6
1 6
2 6
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 4
2 6
2 4
2 5
1 6
0 5
2 3
Mast er s
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
3 6
2 6
2 5
2 5
2 5
2 5
3 2
1 5
0 0

P ADNNPFPORWDNDA

12 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

NNDNMNDNOTEDN

16 inch Judge:

1Pt Gambl e

OFRL NNDNDNWEDNO

20

20

22
22
22
22
22
22
21
20
19
19

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

36
22
19
18
17
17
14

Qualified

Jessi ca A oux

Scor e

37
23
19
19
18
18
18
15
14
Elim

Qualified



Sunday, March 18, 2012
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Jessica
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12009 Twi x 41. 33 2 3 1 5 26
2 P12001 Dasher 46. 00 0 2 6 2 20
3 P12006 G dget 45.51 0 1 6 3 18
4 P12016 Ml es 45. 85 0 2 4 1 15
P12013 Pi per 41. 43 0 0 4 6 14
P12014 Zorro No Time 0 1 5 1 14
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Jessica
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16006 Gaen 36. 43 0 2 5 3 20 39 Qualified
2 P16028 Kiba 36. 97 0 2 4 5 20 39 Qualified
3 P16014 WIlin' 45. 35 0 4 6 1 25
4 P16019 Skid 42.77 0 4 1 6 20
P16024 Prow er No Tinme 0 2 5 3 19
P16008 West 38.92 0 1 6 2 17
P16021 Bolt 41. 45 0 2 5 1 17
P16017 Mustang Sal 46.25 0 1 6 2 17
P16002 Neo 40. 68 0 2 3 3 15
P16031 Tokal a 47. 80 0 1 3 1 10
P16012 Ti nker Absent
P16011 Noah Absent
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Performance |11 22 inch Judge: Jessica
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22023 Abra 38. 86 0 1 6 6 20 41 Qualified
2 P22010 Bounce No Tinme 0 4 4 3 23
3 P22017 Edge 40. 06 0 2 6 2 20
4 P22003 Jerone 39.93 0 2 5 2 18
P22029 Zach 43.72 0 2 5 2 18
P22014 Al ex No Tine 0 2 4 2 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 22
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 13.6%



Sunday, March 18, 2012
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Jessica Aj oux
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 V12002 Charlie 44.01 0 0 6 4 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Sunday, March 18, 2012

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
D stance: 151 yards SCT: 42 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12004 Zip 30. 03 0. 00 0 0
2 12001  Whoopi e 32. 37 0. 00 0 0
3 12003 Tres Jolie 46.00 4. 00 0 0
12006 Baxt er No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
12016 Qui ck No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
12010 Radar No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
12014 Tat e Absent
Di stance: 151 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16022 Cooper 29. 98 0. 00 0 0
2 16013 Ugri 30. 36 0. 00 0 0
3 16021 Dor sey 32.28 0. 00 0 0
4 16003 Hunt er 33. 64 0. 00 0 0
16026 Lexi e 35.45 0. 00 0 0
16010 Ni ki 33.24 0. 00 1 0
16018 Ritz 37.10 0. 00 1 0
16024 T2 43.53 4.53 1 0
16004 Fi gment No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22023 Runbl e 26. 30 0. 00 0 0
2 22011 Rut hl ess 27.23 0. 00 0 0
3 22089 Eve 27.75 0. 00 0 0
4 22057 Seacrett 28. 36 0. 00 0 0
5 22084 Kel sey 28. 43 0. 00 0 0
22049 Phoeni x 28. 53 0. 00 0 0
22015 Pai va 28.91 0. 00 0 0
22099 Chno 29. 56 0. 00 0 0
22097 Ty 30. 35 0. 00 0 0
22021 Mer 30.74 0. 00 0 0
22039  Anna 32.69 0. 00 0 0
22004 Nyal ka 30. 90 0. 00 0 1
22081 Kl ete 31.05 0. 00 1 0
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Elim
Elim
Elim

©cnmooooo
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Jessi ca A oux
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Jessi ca A oux
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00
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ed
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ed
ed
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22078 El f 33.08 0. 00 1
22108 Romance 33. 48 0. 00 0
22047 Lochl an 33.64 0. 00 1
22006 Tr udy 34.50 0. 00 1
22051 Vic 35.18 0. 00 0
22058 Chi gger 37. 47 0. 47 1
22091 PD 37. 68 0.68 1
22038 Kir 27.79 0. 00 0
22106 Wnnie D 33.41 0. 00 2
22010 Ri sk 38.51 1.51 2
22056 diver 31. 27 0. 00 2
22045 Reba 40. 29 3.29 2
22014 Crave No Ti e 0. 00 0
22002 Wen No Ti e 0. 00 0
22035 Fl ash H No Ti e 0. 00 0
22031 Corazon No Ti e 0. 00 1
22029 Reddi No Ti e 0. 00 0
22077 Zaney Absent
22022 W nkl e Absent
22053 Bl aze Absent
22030 Grace Absent
22059 Wnnie A Absent
D stance: 154 yards SCT: 37 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26034 Psi 27.76 0. 00 0
2 26023 M ckey 27. 80 0. 00 0
3 26016 Flo Jo 29.19 0. 00 0
4 26008 Bai | ey 34. 20 0. 00 0
26007  VooDoo! 28. 64 0. 00 0
26006 Ruse 34. 39 0. 00 1
26035 Sequel 35. 69 0. 00 1
26003 Fane 33.80 0. 00 0
26017  \ar No Ti e 0. 00 0
26032 Obit No Ti e 0. 00 0
26004 Robber No Ti e 0. 00 1
26011 Fusi on No Ti e 0. 00 0
26029 Fl anme No Ti e 0. 00 0
26010 Wi p Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 58
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 22
Percent Qualified: 37.9%
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D stance: 151 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P0O8005 Dall as
2 P08019 Gypsy

D stance: 151 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P12009
P12001
P12006
P12005
P12014
P12013
P12016

TW X
Dasher
G dget
Beau
Zorro
Pi per
Wl es

A WNPE

D stance: 154 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

P16028
P16017
P16008
P16014
P16006
P16021
P16031
P16002
P16013
P16024
P16019
P16011

Ki ba

West
WIilin'
Gnen
Bol t
Tokal a
Neo
Qi z
Prow er
Ski d
Noah

A WNPE

D stance: 154 yards
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P22023 Abra

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

Must ang Sal

SCT:

Sunday, March 18, 2012

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

45 seconds

Ti me

36. 44
41. 42

42 seconds

Ti me

30.
30.
35.
36.
36.
44.
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F E
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Score
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2 P22014 Al ex 42.09
3 P22017 Edge 30. 49
4 P22029 Zach 33.04
P22003 Jerone 35. 08
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 43 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12003 Ally 32.89
2 V12002 Charlie 36. 06
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:

Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

2.09 0 0 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 0 1 0
0. 00 1 0 0

25

1

0

0

10

40. 0%

TFlts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0

2
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0

2

100. 0%
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44, 4%
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